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SUPERLATIVES

I. Complete the sentences with the superlative

1.

. A Bugatti is the

. Xgalaxy 100 is the

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8. This computer is the
9

form

Cheetah is the

animal in Africa. (fast)

car in Italy(expensive)

. Football is the

smartphone in Peru (powerful)

sport in Europe(popular)

. The flower is the

in the garden.(beautiful)

This boy is the

in the class(intelligent)

. Sharks are the

in the sea(dangerous)

this year(unusual)

. This movie is the

this years(amazing)

10.This story and game are the

internet.(interesting)

on the




